HIGHEST RELIABILITY FOR HV AND VACUUM PROCESS APPLICATIONS
FROM 1 kV – 150 kV AND 2 kW –  21 kW UP TO 210 kW IN PARALLEL MODE
HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
At J. Schneider Elektrotechnik the departments key account management and development work close together.
They build a competent team of sales engineers, of hardware and software developers, electronic engineers
and skilled workers. These specialists observe the market, the clients’ needs and the scientific developments
to identify the most important trends in high voltage and vacuum processes. This enables us to develop the most
sophisticated high voltage power supplies that the global market needs for its future applications.

NDC41117F06002 Oilflex 5 x 6 mm2 6 meter Harting plug 6 mm2 Open
NDC41117F08002 Oilflex 5 x 6 mm2 8 meter Harting plug 6 mm2 Open
NDC41117F10002 Oilflex 5 x 6 mm2 10 meter Harting plug 6 mm2 Open
ARTICLE NUMBER USABLE FOR CABLE TYP CABLE LENGTH
NHC41001E02002
CAPTEC
GLOWTEC
VAPTEC
from
NHCR => ground
(up to max. 10 kV)
RG213 2 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E04002 RG213 4 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E06002 RG213 6 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E08002 RG213 8 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E10002 RG213 10 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E12002 RG213 12 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E14002 RG213 14 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E16002 RG213 16 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E18002 RG213 18 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E20002 RG213 20 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Tube crimping lug M8
NHC41001E02003
VAPTEC
from
NHCR => NDRG
(up to max. 10 kV)
RG213 2 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E04003 RG213 4 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E06003 RG213 6 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E08003 RG213 8 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E10003 RG213 10 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E12003 RG213 12 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E14003 RG213 14 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E16003 RG213 16 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E18003 RG213 18 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NHC41001E20003 RG213 20 meter ODU-socket 4 mm ODU-socket 4 mm
NDC70739F01001
LITEC
– – EPIC plug –
NHC41117E02003 RG213 2 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E04003 RG213 4 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E06003 RG213 6 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E08003 RG213 8 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E10003 RG213 10 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E12003 RG213 12 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E14003 RG213 14 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E16003 RG213 16 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E18003 RG213 18 meter EPIC plug Open
NHC41117E20003 RG213 20 meter EPIC plug Open
ODU-socket 4 mm
3405.3
EPIC plug
NDC70739F01001 Tube crimping lug M8
ARTICLE NUMBER USABLE FOR CABLE TYP CABLE LENGTH
3405.3
CAPTEC
GLOWTEC
VAPTEC
from
NHCR => universal
(up to max. 10 kV)
– – ODU-socket 4 mm –
NHC41001E02001 RG213 2 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E04001 RG213 4 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E06001 RG213 6 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E08001 RG213 8 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E10001 RG213 10 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E12001 RG213 12 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E14001 RG213 14 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E16001 RG213 16 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E18001 RG213 18 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
NHC41001E20001 RG213 20 meter ODU-socket 4 mm Open
More cable types for further types on request
22 23J. Schneider Elektrotechnik
J. SCHNEIDER ELEKTROTECHNIK GMBH
HELMHOLTZSTRASSE 13